Leeds County Unregistered Cemeteries

Bastard Township:

Elizabethtown Township

Escott Front Township

Escott Rear Township

Kitley Township

Bullard

Chamberlain

Chant Farm

The Designated Cemetery
Elliott

Eyre

McCollum

Murphy’s Bay

Rebecca’s

Trotter Farm

Bolton

Brockville Courthouse
Square Site

Davis Family Plot

Earl

Fernbank

Foley Family Burying
Ground

George Boulton, UE
Cemetery

Lewis Street Cemetery
Oakland Anglican
Oakland Protestant

Old Peterson Farm Burial
Site

Old St Peter’s Anglican
Victoria Park

Weeks

Hunt Family
McNickle
Old Quaker

Charleston Village
Kincaid’s Corners

Abandoned

Clark Nichol’s Grave
Ellis Family Plot
Graham Burying Ground
Hanton

Logan Family Burying
Ground

10196
10197
10198
250
5926
10200
10201
10202
10203
5403

316
9057

5926
321
5312
10204

10249

9060
5963
286

5960

325
9064
5847

6441
5196
247

379
5257

6163
10248
389
8992
6162
10216



Lansdowne Front Township

Landsdowne

Lansdowne Rear Township

Leeds Front Township

Leeds Rear Township

North Crosby Township

South Burgess Township

South Crosby Township

South Elmsley Township

Montgomery
Rowsom Place

Johnston Burial Ground
Stratton

Trickey Family Burying
Ground

Westen Burial Site

Unmarked Burial Site

Johnson Burial Ground
Johnson Burial Ground
Lee Cemetery

Mayhew Burial Ground
Seeley’s Bay Methodist
Cemetery

Slack Family Burying
Ground

Sly Burial Site

Stafford Family Burial
Ground

Fuge Burial Site
Hogg Island Burial Site
Lindsay

Old Gananoque Cemetery

Rosbeck

Middleton

McCann
O’Rourke Burial Site

Dennis Donovan Burial Site

Knowlton
Merriman

Powell

Rideau’s Builder’s
Whitefish

Lombard IFamily Cemctcry

Nicholl’s Family
Smith’s Family

6161
5264

10206
6164
10207

10208

9059

5252

10209
10233
10210
10235

10211

10234
5253

10223
9058

10212
10213
10214

5318

10219
10224

9011

5375

10220
10221
10226
10222

5686
5687
5688



Yonge Front Township Kelly Burial Place 10227

Yonge Rear Township Danby Burying Ground 10228
Dixon Burying Ground 10229
13 July 2022





