Leeds County Unregistered Cemeteries

Bastard Township:	Bullard Chamberlain Chant Farm The Designated Cemetery Elliott Eyre McCollum Murphy's Bay Rebecca's Trotter Farm	10196 10197 10198 250 5926 10200 10201 10202 10203 5403
Elizabethtown Township	Bolton Brockville Courthouse Square Site Davis Family Plot Earl Fernbank Foley Family Burying Ground George Boulton, UE Cemetery	316 9057 5926 321 5312 10204 10249
	Lewis Street Cemetery Oakland Anglican Oakland Protestant Old Peterson Farm Burial Site Old St Peter's Anglican Victoria Park Weeks	9060 5963 286 5960 325 9064 5847
Escott Front Township	Hunt Family McNickle Old Quaker	6441 5196 247
Escott Rear Township	Charleston Village Kincaid's Corners	379 5257
Kitley Township	Abandoned Clark Nichol's Grave Ellis Family Plot Graham Burying Ground Hanton Logan Family Burying Ground	6163 10248 389 8992 6162 10216

	Montgomery Rowsom Place	6161 5264
Lansdowne Front Township	Johnston Burial Ground Stratton Trickey Family Burying Ground	10206 6164 10207
	Westen Burial Site	10208
Landsdowne	Unmarked Burial Site	9059
Lansdowne Rear Township	Johnson Burial Ground Johnson Burial Ground Lee Cemetery Mayhew Burial Ground Seeley's Bay Methodist Cemetery Slack Family Burying	5252 10209 10233 10210 10235
	Ground Sly Burial Site Stafford Family Burial Ground	10234 5253
Leeds Front Township	Fuge Burial Site Hogg Island Burial Site Lindsay Old Gananoque Cemetery Rosbeck	10223 9058 10212 10213 10214
Leeds Rear Township	Middleton	5318
North Crosby Township	McCann O'Rourke Burial Site	10219 10224
South Burgess Township	Dennis Donovan Burial Site	9011
South Crosby Township	Knowlton Merriman Powell Rideau's Builder's Whitefish	5375 10220 10221 10226 10222
South Elmsley Township	Lombard Family Cemetery Nicholl's Family Smith's Family	5686 5687 5688

<u>u</u>

(6.

Yonge Front Township	Kelly Burial Place	10227
Yonge Rear Township	Danby Burying Ground Dixon Burying Ground	10228 10229
13 July 2022	, ,	